
BORDER 200 ROAD RALLY - Sponsored by Philip Paul Car Centre
Welsh Border Car Club - 4th/5th/6th May 2018

POSITIONS AT PETROL NIGHT TWO

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

2 Mark 'GT' Roberts Steve Price VW Golf M 10:14 1

5 Daniel 'Lwni' Jones Gerwyn Barry Ford  Escort M 11:33 2 1 1:19 1:19

29 Geraint Parkes Ryan Griffiths Ford Escort MK2 E 11:56 3 1 1:42 0:23

21 Russ Woolley Dale Furniss VW Golf M 13:33 4 2 3:19 1:37

22 Kevin 'Pencalw' Jones Alan James Toyota  Corolla WRC M 14:35 5 3 4:21 1:02

31 Kev Bolver Richard Jerman Talbot Sunbeam E 15:23 6 2 5:09 0:48

13 Richard Hunter Andy Pullan Ford Escort M 15:53 7 4 5:39 0:30

11 Rob Pugh Ian "Dude" Roberts Ford  Escort MkII M 16:23 8 5 6:09 0:30

14 Simon Summers Dilwyn John Ford  Puma M 16:50 9 6 6:36 0:27

20 Ian Lloyd Cyril Jones Ford Escort M 17:28 10 7 7:14 0:38

16 Paul Tod David Garth Powell Proton Satria M 19:23 11 8 9:09 1:55

34 Rhydian Morgan Mark Rodway Peugeot 205 gti E 20:05 12 3 9:51 0:42

30 Alun Horn Annie Green Escort Mk2 E 20:49 13 4 10:35 0:44

28 Howard Price Richard Bestwick Subaru Impreza E 20:54 14 5 10:40 0:05

37 Jamie Crump James Dowley Ford Escort MK2 E 21:25 15 6 11:11 0:31

52 Chris Leach Will Atkins Ford Escort Mk2 E 23:10 16 7 12:56 1:45

73 Gareth Owen Michael Hughes Ford Puma N 24:33 17 1 14:19 1:23

36 Stuart Newby Sam Spencer Proton Satria GTi E 25:21 18 8 15:07 0:48

42 Chris Evans Osian Davies Citroen  C2 E 25:36 19 9 15:22 0:15

44 Ricky Crone Shaun Richards BMW Compact E 26:30 20 10 16:16 0:54

59 Craig Bowler Chris Whittall Honda  Civic S 26:41 21 1 16:27 0:11

49 Timothy Box Owain Morgan BMW Compact E 27:13 22 11 16:59 0:32

27 Gerallt Davies Owen Dodd Ford Escort RS E 28:10 23 12 17:56 0:57

35 Danny Cowell Mark Shepherd Subaru Impreza E 28:11 24 13 17:57 0:01
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BORDER 200 ROAD RALLY - Sponsored by Philip Paul Car Centre
Welsh Border Car Club - 4th/5th/6th May 2018

POSITIONS AT PETROL NIGHT TWO

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls PosPenalty Diff to 

First

Diff to 
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47 Brynli Thomas Dave Andrew Peugeot 206 E 29:28 25 14 19:14 1:17

63 Dion Bee Osian Trefor Jones BMW 318ti S 30:52 26 2 20:38 1:24

46 Sam Stafford Jamie Mills Honda Civic E 31:11 27 15 20:57 0:19

67 Kevin Brown Joe Jones MG ZR S 31:14 28 3 21:00 0:03

61 Nigel Swain Huw Jones Honda Civic S 31:15 29 4 21:01 0:01

64 John Summers Nathan Summers Ford Escort Mk2 S 31:36 30 5 21:22 0:21

18 Owen Turner Andy Ballantyne MG ZR M 32:53 31 9 22:39 1:17

69 Keith Ashley Christopher Ashley Ford Escort Mk2 S 34:10 32 6 23:56 1:17

33 Steve King Gruff Parry BMW 318 Compact E 35:10 33 16 24:56 1:00

68 Lorenzo Lee Lewis Griffiths Subaru  Impreza S 43:46 34 7 33:32 8:36

72 David Harding Matthew Williams Citroen  C2 N 73:07 35 2 62:53 29:21

74 Mckorley Crone Robert Williams Proton Satria GTI N 77:13 36 3 66:59 4:06

75 Gareth Price Josh Duckett Suzuki Baleno GSR N 79:09 37 4 68:55 1:56

70 Mark Morris Peter Morris Peugeot 206 gti N 85:24 38 5 75:10 6:15

48 Nick Pullan Henry Carr Suzuki Alto E 397:18 39 17 387:04 311:54
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